fundu LLC. Debt Services Disclosure

DISCLOSURE: Debt consolidation and/or debt settlement services (collectively, Debt Services) are being offered through National Debt Relief, LLC (NDR) and your decision to enroll in any Debt Service must be based on your independent research, due diligence, and decision. fundu LLC., Pineyro Group of Companies, LLC., Pineyro Capital Group Inc., and or any of it's other affiliates and or subsidiaries (collectively referred to as fundu LLC, do not evaluate or advise whether any Debt Service is appropriate for you or whether you will qualify for Debt Services. There are many options for Debt Services and alternatives for you. Please know that NDR is a separate business and is not affiliated with fundu LLC. The inclusion of any NDR link(s) or other link(s) for Debt Services does not constitute an endorsement by fundu LLC of NDR or any of its services, affiliates, or service providers. By enrolling in a Debt Service with NDR you understand that a referral fee may be paid to fundu LLC, by NDR, and that fundu LLC may provide NDR with information and data regarding your loans or accounts, or other data with fundu LLC. Please note that NDR may share this information and data with its affiliates and/or service providers, which you understand and agree to. By clicking any NDR link(s) or other link(s) for Debt Services, you will be redirected to a website that is not affiliated with fundu LLC and may offer a different privacy policy and level of security. fundu LLC is not responsible for and does not endorse, guarantee, or control any aspect of this linked site.